
Block-Bookable Activities 2025Block-Bookable Activities 2025

SPORTS ACTIVITIESSPORTS ACTIVITIES
ANDAND
ADULT & CHILDADULT & CHILD
SWIMMING LESSONSSWIMMING LESSONS
INVERNESS LEISUREINVERNESS LEISURE

Block 1
Booking Available

Block 2
Booking Available

Block 3
Booking Available

Block 4
Booking Available

Block 5
Booking Available

Monday 6th January - Saturday 1st March 2025
Monday 9th December 2024

Monday 3rd March - Saturday 10th May 2025
Monday 3rd February 2025

Monday 12th May - Thursday 3rd July 2025
Monday 31st March 2025

Tuesday 19th August - Saturday 11th October 2025
Monday 21st July 2025

Monday 27th October - Saturday 20th December 2025
Monday 29th September 2025

BOOK ONLINEBOOK ONLINE

b o o k i n g . h i g h l i f e h i g h l a n d . c o mb o o k i n g . h i g h l i f e h i g h l a n d . c o m

Log in and go to ‘Inverness Leisure Activities - Block #’Log in and go to ‘Inverness Leisure Activities - Block #’  
then search for your activitythen search for your activity

Full timetables for Adult & Child Swimming and SportsFull timetables for Adult & Child Swimming and Sports
Activities are available to view atActivities are available to view at
highlifehighland.com/il/activitieshighlifehighland.com/il/activities

All-Inclusive & Budget members can book from 8.00amAll-Inclusive & Budget members can book from 8.00am
Pay-As-You-Go customers can book from 10.00amPay-As-You-Go customers can book from 10.00am

Please check the class information online for the specific dates, and note any alterations because of school holidays orPlease check the class information online for the specific dates, and note any alterations because of school holidays or
events.events.    Inverness Leisure Term-Time Activities will not run on Highland Council School Holidays or In-Service days.Inverness Leisure Term-Time Activities will not run on Highland Council School Holidays or In-Service days.
Advance booking is essential to secure your child’s space.Advance booking is essential to secure your child’s space.
You are only permitted to book one class per activity, per child, in each block.You are only permitted to book one class per activity, per child, in each block.


